WELL LOG AND REPORT TO THE STATE
ENGINEER OF NEVADA

Owner

ra

PLEASE COMPLETE THIS FORM IN ITS ENTIRETY

ELATNE B..

J OHNSON

|.‘§.

/ Log No... é//é

" | Ree.. oz 20, .. 9.6
_zae..q..éj» ..........

Well No..........
| Permit No

D not fitl in @dism (572

GROSCH IRRIGATIGH co.

Size of drilled hole..._&/™=

Thickness of casing

Diameter and length of casmg( ....... l6=inch..casing

asing 12" in dlameter and tm er give mside diameter casing 12" in diameter give ontslde dlameter.}
If flowing well give flow in c.f.s. or g.p.m. and pressure --Eﬁn'-flm!fiﬁg
If nonflowing well give depth of standing water from surface..

If flowing well describe control works

Date of commencement of well...

Type of well rig

Ayeust 15, 1961

Weight of casing per linear foot.....

50-

Total depth of well.. 213—feet ................................

o8 Lhee o

195

90=faat

None

(Type and size of valve, ete.)

Roverse=cirenlation. rotary

Date of completion of well......_.. A'u X2 2)'*' 1961

LOG OF FORMATIONS

From
feet

102
112

158
162
182
187
200

To
feet

15
30
32
57
62
92
102
112
158
162
o

200
213

Thickness
feet

5;!

Type of material
Soil depth
Medium to fine gravel
Soft clay
Hard gray clay
Light eolored clay
Partly cemented gravel
Cemented gravel
Large wash gravel (100se)
Clean large water gravel
Coarse gravel & gand

Brown clay
Partly cemented gravel

ine rained semi-sandstone
lay gravel mixed
Tight cemented gravel

(OVER)

Water-bearinz Formation, Casing
Perforations, Etc.

Chief aquifer {water-bearing
formation} .

from 99 to 15'8 £t
Other aguifers 162--19"-}"?

First water at... 99 . feet.

, Casing perforated

from 105 .............. to l95 ............ Lt

Size of perforations

1/8" Wide,==7/8 ingh...

Faetory perfor- long&
ation,--approx. 24s
opening

919 a@



LOG OF FORMATIONS—Continued
B;:;‘é? f'ggt Thick'ness Type of material
CABING RECORD
ngi:iﬂlg. E;Z;ltn f’ggt Length “Remarks"—Seals, Grouting, Ete,
1t 1
16 105 195 20 411 2 area of 90' perforation length gravel—packed
gith 5" gravel envelope of 3/8" Ilimestone rock chips.

oarse gravel packing used theron to the surface.

GENERAL INFORMATION--Pumping Test, Quality of Water, Etc.

Well tested with 8-inch turbine pump at 136-foot setting.

'Wéter

______ppodnction_l3sﬂ_gpm_ylth 22-foot drawdown,

Good Timesstone

tic and irrigation use.

WELL DRILLER’S STATEMENT

This well was drilled under my jurisdiction and the
above information is true to my best information and

belief.
Signed.. . GROSCI‘?. IRRIGATIOI‘I Co.,
- ‘;"’\ \ Well Driller

. . . —____1}\__,—’ \.
NN )
BY .......... e o _‘,___‘-__'_: e A vsa\ a

Eiowisé Nooo 6479
Dated.......... Ayegust 23 ,19.61...

(Not to be filled j (n by Drlller)

Slecgemned. o, 295"
uggindé%@méi“%ngm“hykghﬁiLi%}jileﬁii?




